

**HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE**  
**Bid Opening: November 14, 2022 – 10:30 a.m.**  
**FOR**  
**PTAC Unit Replacement at Curry/Schell Apartments**

<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Bid Amount</b>	<b>Bid Bond</b>	<b>Affidavit</b>	<b>Remarks</b>	<b>Bid Submission &amp; all items submitted</b>
<b>Viking Logistics LLC</b> Charles Hurd <a href="mailto:office@vikinglogisticsny.com">office@vikinglogisticsny.com</a> 716-512-5574	NO BID				
<b>Wm. T. Spaeder Co., Inc.</b> Patty Downey <a href="mailto:patriciadowney@wmtspaeder.com">patriciadowney@wmtspaeder.com</a> 814-456-7014	\$345,406.00	Fidelity & Deposit Co. of MD	Yes	Addendum Acknowledged	Checklist included
<b>Erie Construction Council, Inc.</b> Cathy Bixby <a href="mailto:ecstaff@erieconstrutioncouncil.com">ecstaff@erieconstrutioncouncil.com</a> 814-456-5528	NO BID				
<b>Konkol Construction LLC</b> Randy Konkol <a href="mailto:konkolconstruction@yahoo.com">konkolconstruction@yahoo.com</a> 814-450-5846	NO BID				
<b>Daikin Comfort Technologies Amana</b> PTAC David Hoffman <a href="mailto:dhoffman@amana-ptac.com">dhoffman@amana-ptac.com</a> 713-263-5945	NO BID				
<b>George H. Althof, Inc.</b> Jeffrey Mayer <a href="mailto:jeff@georgealthof.com">jeff@georgealthof.com</a> 814-455-0944	\$258,600.00 <b>AWARDED</b>	Erie Insurance Group	Yes	Addendum Acknowledged	Checklist included
<b>Electrical &amp; Mechanical Systems, Inc.</b> Stephen Herbstritt <a href="mailto:steve@eandmsi.com">steve@eandmsi.com</a> 814-453-2518	NO BID				

<b>CNI</b> Glenn DiBernardo <a href="mailto:gtdibernardo@gmail.com">gtdibernardo@gmail.com</a> 267-471-3153	NO BID				
<b>Hamilton</b> <a href="mailto:support@construction.com">support@construction.com</a> 877-784-9556	NO BID				
<b>PBX</b> Karen Kleber <a href="mailto:Karen@pbe.org">Karen@pbe.org</a> 412-922-4200	NO BID				
<b>North America Procurement Council, Inc.</b> Eric Johnson <a href="mailto:sourcemanagement@naapc.me">sourcemanagement@naapc.me</a> 302-450-1923	NO BID				
<b>ConstructConnect</b> Morgan Stinson <a href="mailto:content@constructconnect.com">content@constructconnect.com</a> 800-364-2059	NO BID				
<b>Dodge Data &amp; Analytics Co.</b> <a href="mailto:Dodge.docs@construction.com">Dodge.docs@construction.com</a> 877-784-9556	NO BID				
<b>Prime Vendor, Inc.</b> Bid Clerk <a href="mailto:Primevendor123@gmail.com">Primevendor123@gmail.com</a> 910-805-9630	NO BID				
<b>Deltek</b> <a href="mailto:sourcemanagement@deltek.com">sourcemanagement@deltek.com</a> 206-373-9500	NO BID				
<b>Source Management</b> Onvia <a href="mailto:Svcagency@onvia.com">Svcagency@onvia.com</a> 206-373-9500	NO BID				
<b>Onvia</b> <a href="mailto:asddas@gmail.com">asddas@gmail.com</a>	NO BID				

<b>Dodge Construction Network</b> Erin <a href="mailto:emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com">emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com</a> 844-326-3826	NO BID				
---	--------	--	--	--	--

